436
MACHINES
 z Finitube 439
 z Accessories 444
 z Finit-Easy 447
 z Accessories 454
 z Finimaster Pro 457
 z Accessories 461

SPIC Inoxiclean spray can 1
+ delivered in a sturdy box Trizact™ is a registered trademark of the 3M Company.
MACHINES444 Finitube - Accessories
dimensions grit code stock
675x40 60 JF4T/60/675x40B z 10
80 JF4T/80/675x40B z 10
180 JF4T/120/675x40B z 10
320 JF4T/150/675x40B z 10
220 JF4T/180/675x40B z 10
150 JF4T/220/675x40B z 10
120 JF4T/320/675x40B z 10
400 JF4T/400/675x40B z 10
JF4T - A/O
> Cloth belts>
dimensions grit code stock
675x40 40 TZ59/40/675x40B z 10
60 TZ59/60/675x40B z 10
80 TZ59/80/675x40B z 10
100 TZ59/100/675x40B z 10
120 TZ59/120/675x40B z 10
TZ59 - ZIRC.
dimensions grit code stock
675x40 A6 (P2000) 237AA/6/675x40B z 10
A16 (P1400) 237AA/16/675x40B z 10

SA5T31 Finishing wheel Ø150 x 6 x 25,4 SA5 1 1
SA6T31 Finishing wheel Ø150 x 6 x 25,4 SA6 1 1
SA7T31 Finishing wheel Ø150 x 6 x 25,4 SA7 1 1
SA8T31 Finishing wheel Ø150 x 6 x 25,4 SA8 – 1
SA7T30 Finishing wheel Ø150 x 3 x 25,4 SA7 1 1
SA8T30 Finishing wheel Ø150 x 3 x 25,4 SA8 1 1
T9/A6/4H26 Finishing wheel Ø150 x 4,2 x 25,4 – 1
MHV5600/T31 Felt disc Ø150 x 5 x 25,4 1 1
PV102 High gloss polishing paste - pink 1 1
RCD/ME/125 RCD-disc Ø125x22 Medium 1 1
SAG/5/125 SA-disc on glass fibre SA5 Ø125 x 22 1 1
FORU/60 Rubber-bonded sanding block grit type 60 – 1
SPIC Inoxiclean spray can – 1
SV19030 Abrasive file 190 x 30mm 1 1
706GR/24/V006 Grip sheet 190 x 30 mm Grit type 24 6 6
FMGRT/AF/60040 Tex open belt 600 x 40 mm AF 2 2
+ delivered in a sturdy box
+ socket wrench 4 mm and 6 mm + spanner
Finit-Easy>
FINIT-EASY FINIT-EASY SET

ingeniously adjustable protective cap.
• Faster change of materials thanks to the handy attach-
ment system M14
• Cooler grinding
• Up 220% more grinding material
BENEFITS
MACHINES460
FINIMASTER PRO
FMCIPRS2
Finimaster Pro>
FINIMASTER PRO SET
content code description
Number
FMCIPRS1 FMCIPRS2
FMCI Finimaster machine 1 1
FMTM/80/120110 Tex wheel Ø120 x 110 mm grit 80 1 1
FMCM/80/120110 Combi wheel Ø120 x 110 mm grit 80 – 1
FMSBM1 Drive wheel for abrasive belts 1 1
FMNUM Inflatable wheel Ø120 x 100 mm 1 1
VT/FE1/395X100 Reinforced Tex sleeve Ø120 x 100 mm
Coarse
1 1
VT/FE2/395X100 Reinforced Tex sleeve Ø120 x 100 mm
Medium
2 2
VT/FE3/395X100 Reinforced Tex sleeve Ø120 x 100 mm
Very Fine
1 1
TZ59/40/385x100 Abrasive sleeve Ø120 x 100mm grit type 40 1 1
TZ59/80/385X100 Abrasive sleeve Ø120 x 100mm grit type 80 1 1
TZ59/120/385X100 Abrasive sleeve Ø120 x 100mm grit type 120 1 1
337DC/300/385X100 Trizact™ sleeve Ø120 x 100 mm grit type 300
(= grit type P80)
2 2
JF4T/80/675X40 Abrasive belt 675 x 40mm grit type 80 1 1
JF4T/120/675X40 Abrasive belt 675 x 40mm grit type 120 1 1
FMGRT/AF/60040 Tex open belt 600x40 mm AF 2 2
FMGRT/SUF/60040 Tex open belt 600x40 mm SUF 2 2
FMGRSL50030 Grip lock (velcro fastner) 500 x 30 mm 1 1
FORU/60 Rubber-bonded sanding block grit type 60 – 1
SPIC Inoxiclean spray can – 1
MHIT Inoxitape – 1
+ delivered in a sturdy box
+ spanner 17mm + pump Trizact™ is a registered trademark of the 3M Company.
Finimaster Pro
code voltage power description RPM stock
FMCI 220V 1200W Finimaster Pro set 900-2.810 z 1
FMCIPRS1 220V 1200W Finimaster Pro set 1 900-2.810 z 1
FMCIPRS2 220V 1200W Finimaster Pro set 2 900-2.810 z 1
FMCIPRS1/110 110V 1200W Finimaster Pro set 1 (110V) 900-2.810 z 1
FMCIPRS2/110 110V 1200W Finimaster Pro set 2 (110V) 900-2.810 z 1
461
l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request
diameter width grit code
attach-
ment stock
Ø 120 50 80 FMTM/80/12050 M14 z 1
50 180 FMTM/180/12050 M14 z 1
50 280 FMTM/280/12050 M14 z 1
50 400 FMTM/400/12050 M14 z 1
50 600 FMTM/600/12050 M14 z 1
50 CP FMTM/CP/12050 M14 z 1
110 80 FMTM/80/120110 M14 z 1
110 180 FMTM/180/120110 M14 z 1
110 280 FMTM/280/120110 M14 z 1
110 400 FMTM/400/120110 M14 z 1
110 600 FMTM/600/120110 M14 z 1
110 CP FMTM/CP/120110 M14 z 1
FMTM
> Tex flap wheels>
MACHINES462
diameter width
attach-
ment type code stock
Ø 125 110 M14 White cotton FMPM125110 z 1
50 M14 White cotton SUM12550 z 1
FMPM - SUM
Cotton polishing wheels>
Flannel polishing wheels>
diameter width
attach-
ment type code stock
Ø 125 50 M14 Flannel FLM12550 z 1
FLM
diameter width
attach-
ment grit code
max
RPM stock
Ø 120 50 M14 60 FMCMC/60/12050 4.200 z 1
110 M14 60 FMCMC/60/120110 4.200 z 1
WITH CENTER HOLE / M14
Ceramic wheels>
diameter width
attach-
ment grit code stock
Ø 120 50 M14 80 FMCM/80/12050 z 1
50 M14 180 FMCM/180/12050 z 1
110 M14 80 FMCM/80/120110 z 1
110 M14 180 FMCM/180/120110 z 1
FMCM
> Combination flap wheels>
463
l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request
Trizact™ is a registered trademark of the 3M Company.
dimensions grit code stock
385x100 40 TZ59/40/385x100B z 10
60 TZ59/60/385x100B z 10
80 TZ59/80/385x100B z 10
100 TZ59/100/385x100B z 10
120 TZ59/120/385x100B z 10
TZ59 - ZIRC.
> Cloth sleeves for inflatable wheels (Ø120)>
dimensions grit code stock
385x100 A160 (P120) 237AA/160/385x100B z 10
A100 (P220) 237AA/100/385x100B z 10
A80 (P240) 237AA/80/385x100B z 10
A65 (P280) 237AA/65/385x100B z 10
A45 (P400) 237AA/45/385x100B z 10
A30 (P600) 237AA/30/385x100B z 10
A16 (P1400) 237AA/16/385x100B z 10
A6 (P2000) 237AA/6/385x100B z 10
237AA - TRIZACT™
Trizact™ is a registered trademark of the 3M Company.
MACHINES464 Finimaster Pro - Accessories
dimensions grit grit type code stock
600x40 60 A/O FMGRL/60/60040 z 10
80 A/O FMGRL/80/60040 z 10
100 A/O FMGRL/100/60040 z 10
120 A/O FMGRL/120/60040 z 10
220 A/O FMGRL/220/60040 z 10
320 A/O FMGRL/320/60040 z 10
TJ7 - OPEN BELTS WITH GRIP LOCK
dimensions grit grit type code stock
600x40 AF A/O FMGRT/AF/60040 z 10
SUF600 S/C FMGRT/SUF/60040 z 10
OPEN BELTS WITH GRIP LOCK
> Tex belts>
Trizact™ is a registered trademark of the 3M Company.
> Cloth belts>
dimensions grit code stock
385x100 A300 (P80) 337DC/300/385x100B z 10
A160 (P120) 337DC/160/385x100B z 10
A100 (P220) 337DC/100/385x100B z 10
A65 (P280) 337DC/65/385x100B z 10
A45 (P400) 337DC/45/385x100B z 10
dimensions grit code stock
395x100 CO VT/FE1/395x100TB z 10
ME VT/FE2/395x100TB z 10
VF VT/FE3/395x100TB z 10
FE
Surface conditioning sleeves for inflatable wheels
(Ø120)
>
337DC - TRIZACT™
> Cloth sleeves for inflatable wheels (Ø120)>
465
l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request
diameter width attachment code stock
Ø 60 100 M14 FMSBM1 z 1
FMSB
> Abrasive belt drive - without flanges>
length attachment code stock
100 M14 FM AS+SPIE z 1
ADAPTER KEYWAY CONVERSION SPINDLE
> FM Keyway conversion spindle>
Volume code stock
400ml SPIC z 3
SPIC
> InoxiClean spray>
length width thickness code stock
5000 40 0,15 MHIT z 1
MHIT
> Inoxitape>
diameter width attachment code stock
Ø 120 100 M14 FMNUM z 1
FMNUM
> Inflatable wheels>
replacement rubber : see p. 484
MACHINES466
Finimaster>
FINIMASTER FINIMASTER BASIC
Applications:  Satinising, structuring, homogenising, brushing, roughing, cleaning, polishing, etc. of stainless
steel, aluminium, brass, copper, plastic, wood and much more.
Finimaster Basic
code voltage power description stock
FMBA 220V 1200W Finimaster basic 900-2.810 z 1
FMBASET1 220V 1200W Finimaster basic set 1 900-2.810 z 1
FMBASET2 220V 1200W Finimaster basic set 2 900-2.810 z 1
FMBASET1/110 110V 1200W Finimaster basic set 1 (110V) 900-2.810 z 1
FMBASET2/110 110V 1200W Finimaster basic set 2 (110V) 900-2.810 z 1
467
l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request
FINIMASTER BASIC SET
content code description
Number
FMBASET1 FMBASET2
FMBA Finimaster Basic machine 1 1
FMTA/80/100100 Tex wheel Ø100 x 100 mm
grit type 80
1 1
FMCA/80/100100 Combined wheel Ø100 x 100 mm
grit type 80
– 1
FMSB1 Drive wheel for abrasive belts 1 1
FMNU374 Inflatable wheel Ø90 x 100 mm 1 1
FMVT/FE1/305X100 Reinforced Tex sleeve
Ø90 x 100 mm Coarse
1 1
FMVT/FE2/305X100 Reinforced Tex sleeve
Ø90 x 100 mm Medium
2 2
FMVT/FE3/305X100 Reinforced Tex sleeve
Ø90 x 100 mm Very Fine
1 1
FMTZ59/40/293X100 Abrasive sleeve Ø90 x 100mm
grit type 40
1 1
FMTZ59/80/293X100 Abrasive sleeve Ø90 x 100mm
grit type 80
1 1
FMTZ59/120/293X100 Abrasive sleeve Ø90 x 100mm
grit type 120
1 1
337DC/300/293X100 Trizact™ sleeve Ø90 x 100mm
grit type 300

FMGRT/SUF/60040 Tex open belt 600x40 mm SUF 2 2
FMGRSL50030 Grip lock (velcro fastner) 500 x 30 mm 1 1
FORU/60 Rubber-bonded sanding block
grit type 60
– 1
SPIC Inoxiclean spray can – 1
MHIT Inoxitape – 1
+ delivered in a sturdy box
+ spanner 17mm + pump
FMBASET2
Trizact™ is a registered trademark of the 3M Company.
MACHINES468 Finimaster Basic - Accessories
diameter width grit code
center
hole stock
Ø 100 100 24 FMLA/24/100100 Ø 19,6 z 1
100 40 FMLA/40/100100 Ø 19,6 z 1
100 60 FMLA/60/100100 Ø 19,6 z 1
100 80 FMLA/80/100100 Ø 19,6 z 1
100 120 FMLA/120/100100 Ø 19,6 z 1
100 180 FMLA/180/100100 Ø 19,6 z 1
100 240 FMLA/240/100100 Ø 19,6 z 1
100 320 FMLA/320/100100 Ø 19,6 z 1
50 24 FMLA/24/10050 Ø 19,6 z 2
50 40 FMLA/40/10050 Ø 19,6 z 2
50 60 FMLA/60/10050 Ø 19,6 z 2
50 80 FMLA/80/10050 Ø 19,6 z 2
50 120 FMLA/120/10050 Ø 19,6 z 2
50 180 FMLA/180/10050 Ø 19,6 z 2
50 240 FMLA/240/10050 Ø 19,6 z 2
50 320 FMLA/320/10050 Ø 19,6 z 2
FMLA
> Cloth flap wheels>
469
l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request
diameter width grit code center hole stock
Ø 100 100 80 FMTA/80/100100 Ø 19,6 z 1
100 180 FMTA/180/100100 Ø 19,6 z 1
100 280 FMTA/280/100100 Ø 19,6 z 1
100 400 FMTA/400/100100 Ø 19,6 z 1
100 600 FMTA/600/100100 Ø 19,6 z 1
100 CP FMTA/CP/100100 Ø 19,6 z 1
50 80 FMTA/80/10050 Ø 19,6 z 2
50 180 FMTA/180/10050 Ø 19,6 z 2
50 280 FMTA/280/10050 Ø 19,6 z 2
50 400 FMTA/400/10050 Ø 19,6 z 2
50 600 FMTA/600/10050 Ø 19,6 z 2
50 CP FMTA/CP/10050 Ø 19,6 z 2
FMTA
> Tex flap wheels>
diameter width grit code center hole stock
Ø 100 100 CSD FMCS100100 Ø 19,6 z 1
FMCS
> CSD-wheels>
diameter width grit code center hole stock
Ø 100 100 80 FMCA/80/100100 Ø 19,6 z 1
100 180 FMCA/180/100100 Ø 19,6 z 1
50 80 FMCA/80/10050 Ø 19,6 z 2
50 180 FMCA/180/10050 Ø 19,6 z 2
FMCA
> Combination flap wheels>
MACHINES470 Finimaster Basic - Accessories
diameter width grit code center hole stock
Ø 100 50 Felt FMVR10050 Ø 19,6 z 2
FELT
diameter width grit code center hole stock
Ø 100 100 White cotton FMPR100100 Ø 19,6 z 1
12 White cotton FMPR10012 Ø 19,6 z 8
COTTON
diameter width grit code center hole max  RPM stock
Ø 100 50 60 FMCAC/60/10050 Ø 19,6 5.700 z 2
100 60 FMCAC/60/100100 Ø 19,6 5.700 z 1
WITH CENTER HOLE
Ceramic wheels>
SISAL
> Polishing wheels for Finimaster and other satinising
machines
>
diameter width grit code center hole stock
Ø 100 100 Sisal FMSS100100 Ø 19,6 z 1
dimensions grit code stock
293x100 40 FMTZ59/40/293x100 z 10
60 FMTZ59/60/293x100 z 10
80 FMTZ59/80/293x100 z 10
100 FMTZ59/100/293x100 z 10
120 FMTZ59/120/293x100 z 10
TZ59 - ZIRC.
> Cloth sleeves for inflatable wheels (Ø90)>
471
l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request